INCH PINS, SLEEVES & BLADES
®
2
Ejector Pins
Nitrided, Through-Hardened, Close Tolerance................ 3-6, 8-11
Shoulder Ejector Pins
Nitrided, Through-Hardened, Close Tolerance...................... 7, 11
Ejector Sleeves

+0.00/-0.05
INCH
+0.000/-0.002
METRIC
+0.2/-0.0
INCH
+.008/-.000
200MM /
7.8740 INCH
250MM /
9.8425 INCH
315MM /
12.4016 INCH
400MM /
15.748 INCH
1.50 1.50 0.0591 3 0.118 1.5 0.0591 0.2 0.0079 EJP-015-0200SSHT
2.00 2.00 0.0787 4 0.1575 2 0.0787 0.2 0.0079 EJP-020-0200SSHT
2.50 2.50 0.0984 5 0.1969 2 0.0787 0.3 0.0118 EJP-025-0200SSHT
3.00 3.00 0.1181 6 0.2362 3 0.1181 0.3 0.0118 EJP-030-0250SSHT EJP-030-0315SSHT
3.50 3.50 0.1378 7 0.2756 3 0.1181 0.3 0.0118 EJP-035-0250SSHT EJP-035-0315SSHT
4.00 4.00 0.1575 8 0.3150 3 0.1181 0.3 0.0118 EJP-040-0250SSHT EJP-040-0315SSHT
4.50 4.50 0.1772 8 0.3150 3 0.1181 0.3 0.0118 EJP-045-0250SSHT EJP-045-0315SSHT
5.00 5.00 0.1969 10 0.3937 3 0.1181 0.3 0.0118 EJP-050-0250SSHT EJP-050-0315SSHT
6.00 6.00 0.2362 12 0.4724 5 0.1969 0.5 0.0197 EJP-060-0250SSHT EJP-060-0315SSHT
7.00 7.00 0.2756 12 0.4724 5 0.1969 0.5 0.0197 EJP-070-0250SSHT EJP-070-0315SSHT
8.00 8.00 0.3150 14 0.5512 5 0.1969 0.5 0.0197 EJP-080-0250SSHT EJP-080-0315SSHT
9.00 9.00 0.3543 14 0.5512 5 0.1969 0.5 0.0197 EJP-090-0250SSHT EJP-090-0315SSHT
10.00 10.00 0.3937 16 0.6299 5 0.1969 0.5 0.0197 EJP-100-0315SSHT EJP-100-0400SSHT
10.50 10.50 0.4134 16 0.6299 5 0.1969 0.5 0.0197 EJP-105-0315SSHT EJP-105-0400SSHT
11.00 11.00 0.4331 16 0.6299 5 0.1969 0.5 0.0197 EJP-110-0315SSHT EJP-110-0400SSHT
12.00 12.00 0.4724 18 0.7087 7 0.2756 0.8 0.0315 EJP-120-0315SSHT EJP-120-0400SSHT
12.50 12.50 0.4921 18 0.7087 7 0.2756 0.8 0.0315 EJP-125-0315SSHT EJP-125-0400SSHT
14.00 14.00 0.5512 22 0.8661 7 0.2756 0.8 0.0315 EJP-140-0315SSHT EJP-140-0400SSHT
16.00 16.00 0.6299 22 0.8661 7 0.2756 0.8 0.0315 EJP-160-0315SSHT EJP-160-0400SSHT
20.00 20.00 0.7874 26 1.0236 8 0.3150 1.0 0.0394 EJP-200-0315SSHT EJP-200-0400SSHT
METRIC
•	 Centerless ground D diameter
•	 Silver Nitride finish minimizes wear,
prolongs pin life and reduces flashing

DIAMETER
Ø H
HEAD
DIAMETER
K
HEAD
THICKNESS
L = 06
LENGTH
(INCHES)
L = 10
LENGTH
(INCHES)
EJP-IMH-0062-_*_ 1/16 (0.0625) .250 .125
EJP-IMH-0093-_*_ 3/32 (0.0937) .250 .125
EJP-IMH-0125-_*_ 1/8 (0.1250) .250 .125
EJP-IMH-0187-_*_ 3/16 (0.1875) .375 .187
EJP-IMH-0250-_*_ 1/4 (0.2500) .437 .187
*�HOW TO ORDER: Specify Item Number by adding L length in inches (06 or 10) after Item Number Prefix.
• Include zeros and dashes, as shown. Examples: EJP-IMH-0062-06; EJP-IMH-0125-10; EJP-IMH-0250-10
*�HOW TO ORDER: Specify Item Number including zeros and dashes, as shown.
Examples: EJP-IMH-0062-06-200; EJP-IMH-0093-06-200
ITEM NUMBER
(WITH DIAMETER, LENGTH
& SHOULDER LENGTH)
 Ø D
PIN BODY
DIAMETER
L = 06
LENGTH
(INCHES)
S
SHOULDER
LENGTH
EJP-IMH-0062-06-200 1/16 (0.0625) 2.00
EJP-IMH-0078-06-200 5/64 (0.0781) 2.00
EJP-IMH-0093-06-200 3/32 (0.0937) 2.00
All dimensions are specified in inches.
KEY TO CHART
Standard
Contact DME

W
BLADE
WIDTH
Ø D
SHOULDER
DIAMETER
Ø H
HEAD
DIAMETER
K
HEAD
THICKNESS
L
OVERALL
LENGTH
EJB-IMH-024-100-065 0.0240 0.1000 0.1250 0.250 0.125 6.50
EJB-IMH-032-100-065 0.0320 0.1000 0.1250 0.250 0.125 6.50
EJB-IMH-032-100-075 0.0320 0.1000 0.1250 0.250 0.125 7.50
EJB-IMH-046-100-065 0.0460 0.1000 0.1250 0.250 0.125 6.50
EJB-IMH-046-100-075 0.0460 0.1000 0.1250 0.250 0.125 7.50
EJB-IMH-024-140-065 0.0240 0.1400 0.1562 0.281 0.156 6.50
EJB-IMH-032-140-065 0.0320 0.1400 0.1562 0.281 0.156 6.50
EJB-IMH-032-140-075 0.0320 0.1400 0.1562 0.281 0.156 7.50
EJB-IMH-032-140-085 0.0320 0.1400 0.1562 0.281 0.156 8.50
EJB-IMH-046-140-065 0.0460 0.1400 0.1562 0.281 0.156 6.50
EJB-IMH-046-140-075 0.0460 0.1400 0.1562 0.281 0.156 7.50
EJB-IMH-046-140-085 0.0460 0.1400 0.1562 0.281 0.156 8.50
EJB-IMH-024-172-065 0.0240 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 6.50
EJB-IMH-032-172-065 0.0320 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 6.50
EJB-IMH-032-172-075 0.0320 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 7.50
EJB-IMH-032-172-085 0.0320 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 8.50
EJB-IMH-046-172-065 0.0460 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 6.50
EJB-IMH-046-172-075 0.0460 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 7.50
EJB-IMH-046-172-085 0.0460 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 8.50
EJB-IMH-062-172-065 0.0620 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 6.50
EJB-IMH-062-172-075 0.0620 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 7.50
EJB-IMH-062-172-085 0.0620 0.1720 0.1875 0.375 0.187 8.50
EJB-IMH-032-234-065 0.0320 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 6.50
EJB-IMH-032-234-075 0.0320 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 7.50
EJB-IMH-032-234-085 0.0320 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 8.50
EJB-IMH-046-234-065 0.0460 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 6.50
EJB-IMH-046-234-075 0.0460 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 7.50
EJB-IMH-046-234-085 0.0460 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 8.50
EJB-IMH-062-234-065 0.0620 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 6.50
EJB-IMH-062-234-075 0.0620 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 7.50
EJB-IMH-062-234-085 0.0620 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 8.50
EJB-IMH-062-234-095 0.0620 0.2340 0.2500 0.437 0.187 9.50
EJB-IMH-032-296-065 0.0320 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-032-296-075 0.0320 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-032-296-085 0.0320 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-032-296-095 0.0320 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 9.50
•	 Blade thickness and width are held to close
tolerance: +.0000/-.0003
•	 Precision made of superior quality M2 high-
speed tool steel

W
BLADE
WIDTH
Ø D
SHOULDER
DIAMETER
Ø H
HEAD
DIAMETER
K
HEAD
THICKNESS
L
OVERALL
LENGTH
EJB-IMH-046-296-065 0.0460 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-046-296-075 0.0460 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-046-296-085 0.0460 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-046-296-095 0.0460 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-062-296-065 0.0620 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-062-296-075 0.0620 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-062-296-085 0.0620 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-062-296-095 0.0620 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-078-296-065 0.0780 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-078-296-075 0.0780 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-078-296-085 0.0780 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-078-296-095 0.0780 0.2960 0.3125 0.500 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-032-359-065 0.0320 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-032-359-075 0.0320 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-032-359-085 0.0320 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-032-359-095 0.0320 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-046-359-065 0.0460 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-046-359-075 0.0460 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-046-359-085 0.0460 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-046-359-095 0.0460 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-062-359-065 0.0620 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-062-359-075 0.0620 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-062-359-085 0.0620 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-062-359-095 0.0620 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-078-359-065 0.0780 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-078-359-075 0.0780 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-078-359-085 0.0780 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-078-359-095 0.0780 0.3590 0.3750 0.625 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-094-422-065 0.0940 0.4220 0.4375 0.687 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-094-422-075 0.0940 0.4220 0.4375 0.687 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-094-422-085 0.0940 0.4220 0.4375 0.687 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-094-422-095 0.0940 0.4220 0.4375 0.687 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-078-484-065 0.0780 0.4840 0.5000 0.750 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-078-484-075 0.0780 0.4840 0.5000 0.750 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-078-484-085 0.0780 0.4840 0.5000 0.750 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-078-484-095 0.0780 0.4840 0.5000 0.750 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-094-484-065 0.0940 0.4840 0.5000 0.750 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-094-484-075 0.0940 0.4840 0.5000 0.750 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-094-484-085 0.0940 0.4840 0.5000 0.750 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-094-484-095 0.0940 0.4840 0.5000 0.750 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-078-547-065 0.0780 0.5470 0.5625 0.812 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-078-547-075 0.0780 0.5470 0.5625 0.812 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-078-547-085 0.0780 0.5470 0.5625 0.812 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-078-547-095 0.0780 0.5470 0.5625 0.812 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-094-547-065 0.0940 0.5470 0.5625 0.812 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-094-547-075 0.0940 0.5470 0.5625 0.812 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-094-547-085 0.0940 0.5470 0.5625 0.812 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-094-547-095 0.0940 0.5470 0.5625 0.812 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-078-609-065 0.0780 0.6090 0.6250 0.875 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-078-609-075 0.0780 0.6090 0.6250 0.875 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-078-609-085 0.0780 0.6090 0.6250 0.875 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-078-609-095 0.0780 0.6090 0.6250 0.875 0.250 9.50
EJB-IMH-094-609-065 0.0940 0.6090 0.6250 0.875 0.250 6.50
EJB-IMH-094-609-075 0.0940 0.6090 0.6250 0.875 0.250 7.50
EJB-IMH-094-609-085 0.0940 0.6090 0.6250 0.875 0.250 8.50
EJB-IMH-094-609-095 0.0940 0.6090 0.6250 0.875 0.250 9.50
®
17
CORE PINS - H13 - STANDARD HARDNESS
•	 Precision made of superior quality hotwork die

Specials available.
See “Special Pins and Sleeves.”
*�HOW TO ORDER: Combine Item Number Prefix and the length (L
dimension) desired.
Examples: CX9M3, CX33M10
KEY TO CHART
Standard
Contact DME
for quote
®
19
Porcerax II™
Vortex Core Pins and Plugs are made from Porcerax II.
Porcerax II is a porous, sintered metal with a porosity
of 20 to 30% by volume. With a series of interconnected
pores averaging a diameter of 7 (.0003") or 20 (.0008")
microns throughout, the primary function is the elimination of gas.
Vortex Pins and Plugs provide a location-specific method of venting gas. Due to its porosity
volume, one fourth of the surface becomes a vent.
Vortex Pins & Plugs
•	 Pins are 3" long and are available in diameters of .250", .375" and .500"
•	 Plugs are offered in .250", .500" and 1.00" lengths in diameters of .250" and .375"
•	 Heat treated to 30–40 HRC [Hardness: HMV 300–400]
•	 Tensile strength: 74,000 lbs./sq.in.
•	 Thermal Linear Expansion Coefficient: (at 68˚F - 302˚F) 6.67-6.94 E-06 in./in./F˚
•	 Porosity: 20 to 30% air by volume
•	 Heat transfer co-efficient (at room temperature): 16.93–19.35 BTU/ft. hr. F˚
VORTEX® CORE PINS & PLUGS
R.031+.000
-.020“H” +.000
-.010
“K” +.000
-.002
“L”+.38
-.00
“D” DIA.
+.0008
+.0003
D +.0003 to +.0006
L +/– .001”
(+.0003 – +0.0006 on OD, +/– .001 on length)
ITEM
NUMBER
D PIN
DIA
H HEAD
DIA
L PIN
LENGTH
K HEAD
THICKNESS
PORE SIZE
MICRONS
PC17M320 .250 0.437 3 0.187 20
PC17M307 .250 0.437 3 0.187 7
PC25M320 .375 0.625 3 0.25 20
PC25M307 .375 0.625 3 0.25 7
PC33M320 .5000 0.75 3 0.25 20
PC33M307 .5000 0.75 3 0.25 7
ITEM
NUMBER
D PIN
DIA
L PIN
LENGTH
MICRONS
PP141407 0.25 0.25 7
PP141420 0.25 0.25 20
PP141207 .250 0.50 7
PP141220 .250 0.50 20
PP381207 .375 0.50 7
PP381220 .375 0.50 20
PP38107 .375 1.00 7